
48th Annual Tipton XC Invitational Varsity Girls
Tipton City Park

Sep. 7, 2021
Sunny 81°, NW 16 MPH, 44% Humidity

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Solon 15 1 2 3 4 5 8 9 21:27 0:38
2 Tipton 49 6 7 10 12 14 16 19 22:37 1:21
3 Iowa City Regina 89 11 15 18 22 23 25 27 24:31 2:49
4 Wilton 141 13 21 29 36 42 44 26:41 6:47
5 Central DeWitt 142 20 24 28 31 39 40 26:33 3:10
6 Anamosa 163 26 32 33 35 37 38 41 27:32 2:05
7 Camanche 169 17 30 34 43 45 29:44 16:17

Incomplete Teams: Bellevue, Calamus Wheatland, Cascade, Durant, Louisa Muscatine, Midland Csd, North Cedar, Northeast, Wapello

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Solon
1 Emma Bock, 12 21:12 6:49
2 Anna Quillin, 10 21:18 6:51
3 Kayla Young, 11 21:22 6:53
4 Gracie Federspiel, 10 21:31 6:56
5 Lydia Hogan, 9 21:50 7:01
8 Mary Fiala, 11 22:13 7:09
9 Kaia Holtkamp, 12 22:33 7:15

Total Time = 1:47:13     Total Places = 15

2. Tipton
6 Alivia Edens, 10 22:00 7:05
7 Rebecca Hinderaker, 10 22:00 7:05
10 Addi Tholen, 10 22:34 7:16
12 Saidee Hamilton, 9 23:11 7:28
14 Coryn Wallick, 11 23:20 7:31
16 Addie Nerem, 10 23:48 7:40
19 Chloe Klabo, 10 24:55 8:01

Total Time = 1:53:05     Total Places = 49

3. Iowa City Regina
11 Mya Whitaker, 11 23:00 7:24
15 Natalie Franklin, 12 23:28 7:33
18 Josie Pursley, 12 24:34 7:55
22 Alex Spies, 12 25:44 8:17
23 Keira Sickels, 10 25:49 8:19
25 Gwyneth Charlton, 9 25:55 8:20
27 Cate Klitgaard, 10 26:12 8:26

Total Time = 2:02:35     Total Places = 89

4. Wilton
13 Charlotte Brown, 11 23:14 7:29
21 SeAnn Houghton, 11 25:43 8:17
29 Hanna Rogers, 10 26:17 8:28
36 Ava Barrett, 10 28:10 9:04
42 Alayna Dann, 11 30:00 9:40
44 Olivia Fagner, 9 33:25 10:45

Total Time = 2:13:24     Total Places = 141

5. Central DeWitt
20 Julia Fielding, 9 25:26 8:11
24 Eliza Petersen, 10 25:51 8:19
28 Jenny Claussen, 9 26:16 8:27
31 Hannah Peters, 10 26:33 8:33
39 Zoey Tiefenthaler, 11 28:36 9:12
40 Soren Maricle, 11 28:52 9:18

Total Time = 2:12:42     Total Places = 142

6. Anamosa
26 Leah Sleep, 10 26:11 8:26
32 Elise Broghammer, 9 27:22 8:49
33 Mickala Herrick, 10 27:45 8:56
35 Ava Scranton, 11 28:05 9:02
37 Ashlynn Brown, 11 28:15 9:06
38 Maggie Wagner, 11 28:33 9:11
41 Olivia Shaw, 9 29:12 9:24

Total Time = 2:17:38     Total Places = 163

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

7. Camanche
17 Gretchyn Fairlie, 9 24:06 7:45
30 Ravae Ball, 10 26:18 8:28
34 Geneva Fairlie, 9 27:50 8:58
43 Grace Wrock, 9 30:03 9:41
45 Amara Welch, 9 40:22 13:00

Total Time = 2:28:39     Total Places = 169



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 Noelle Steines, 9 20:11 6:30 Calamus Wheatland
2 1 Emma Bock, 12 21:12 6:49 Solon
3 2 Anna Quillin, 10 21:18 6:51 Solon
4 3 Kayla Young, 11 21:22 6:53 Solon
5 4 Gracie Federspiel, 10 21:31 6:56 Solon

7:00 Pace
6 5 Lydia Hogan, 9 21:50 7:01 Solon
7 Cenady Soenksen, 11 21:54 7:03 Northeast
8 6 Alivia Edens, 10 22:00 7:05 Tipton
9 7 Rebecca Hinderaker, 10 22:00 7:05 Tipton
10 8 Mary Fiala, 11 22:13 7:09 Solon
11 9 Kaia Holtkamp, 12 22:33 7:15 Solon
12 10 Addi Tholen, 10 22:34 7:16 Tipton
13 11 Mya Whitaker, 11 23:00 7:24 Iowa City Regina
14 Hunter Jones, 11 23:10 7:27 North Cedar
15 12 Saidee Hamilton, 9 23:11 7:28 Tipton
16 13 Charlotte Brown, 11 23:14 7:29 Wilton
17 14 Coryn Wallick, 11 23:20 7:31 Tipton
18 Gabby Williamson, 12 23:22 7:31 Bellevue
19 15 Natalie Franklin, 12 23:28 7:33 Iowa City Regina
20 16 Addie Nerem, 10 23:48 7:40 Tipton
21 Natalie Krogman, 11 23:53 7:41 Northeast
22 17 Gretchyn Fairlie, 9 24:06 7:45 Camanche
23 Grace Hingtgen, 10 24:14 7:48 Bellevue
24 18 Josie Pursley, 12 24:34 7:55 Iowa City Regina

8:00 Pace
25 Delaney Dunne, 11 24:52 8:00 Bellevue
26 19 Chloe Klabo, 10 24:55 8:01 Tipton
27 20 Julia Fielding, 9 25:26 8:11 Central DeWitt
28 Grace Ketelsen, 11 25:32 8:13 Northeast
29 21 SeAnn Houghton, 11 25:43 8:17 Wilton
30 22 Alex Spies, 12 25:44 8:17 Iowa City Regina
31 23 Keira Sickels, 10 25:49 8:19 Iowa City Regina
32 24 Eliza Petersen, 10 25:51 8:19 Central DeWitt
33 25 Gwyneth Charlton, 9 25:55 8:20 Iowa City Regina
34 Carlie Jo Fusco, 11 25:58 8:22 Durant
35 26 Leah Sleep, 10 26:11 8:26 Anamosa
36 27 Cate Klitgaard, 10 26:12 8:26 Iowa City Regina
37 28 Jenny Claussen, 9 26:16 8:27 Central DeWitt
38 29 Hanna Rogers, 10 26:17 8:28 Wilton
39 30 Ravae Ball, 10 26:18 8:28 Camanche
40 31 Hannah Peters, 10 26:33 8:33 Central DeWitt
41 Hannah Braet, 10 27:17 8:47 Bellevue
42 32 Elise Broghammer, 9 27:22 8:49 Anamosa
43 33 Mickala Herrick, 10 27:45 8:56 Anamosa
44 34 Geneva Fairlie, 9 27:50 8:58 Camanche

9:00 Pace
45 35 Ava Scranton, 11 28:05 9:02 Anamosa
46 36 Ava Barrett, 10 28:10 9:04 Wilton
47 37 Ashlynn Brown, 11 28:15 9:06 Anamosa
48 38 Maggie Wagner, 11 28:33 9:11 Anamosa
49 39 Zoey Tiefenthaler, 11 28:36 9:12 Central DeWitt
50 Lilly Topping, 11 28:40 9:14 Cascade
51 Grace Bower, 11 28:40 9:14 Cascade
52 40 Soren Maricle, 11 28:52 9:18 Central DeWitt
53 Claire Anderson, 10 28:55 9:19 Wapello
54 41 Olivia Shaw, 9 29:12 9:24 Anamosa
55 Tatum Wolford, 10 29:20 9:26 Wapello
56 42 Alayna Dann, 11 30:00 9:40 Wilton
57 Brelynn Randall, 11 30:03 9:40 Louisa Muscatine
58 43 Grace Wrock, 9 30:03 9:41 Camanche
59 Sarah Redhage, 11 31:00 9:59 North Cedar

10:00 Pace
60 Kaitlyn Kunde, 9 32:44 10:32 Midland Csd
61 Haley Samson, 9 32:48 10:33 Northeast
62 Abby Kemper, 11 32:58 10:37 Louisa Muscatine
63 44 Olivia Fagner, 9 33:25 10:45 Wilton

11:00 Pace
64 Sage VanSickle, 10 37:01 11:55 Louisa Muscatine

13:00 Pace
65 45 Amara Welch, 9 40:22 13:00 Camanche



48th Annual Tipton XC Invitational Varsity Boys
Tipton City Park

Sep. 7, 2021
Sunny 81°, NW 16 MPH, 44% Humidity

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES

1 Solon 34 1 2 6 10 15 19 20
2 Tipton 44 4 7 8 9 16 36 43
3 Iowa City Regina 110 3 24 26 27 30 31 46
4 Cascade 134 11 22 29 34 38 59 66
5 Bellevue 140 5 13 14 53 55 57 62
6 Anamosa 150 17 18 33 37 45 60 61
7 Central DeWitt 175 21 23 39 42 50 51 52
8 Northeast 185 25 28 41 44 47 48 65
9 Camanche 224 12 32 54 56 70 76
10 Midland Csd 310 35 63 67 68 77 79 80
11 Louisa Muscatine 314 40 58 69 73 74 75
12 Wilton 334 49 64 71 72 78

Incomplete Teams: Calamus Wheatland, Durant, North Cedar, Wapello

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Solon
1 Brick Kabela, 10 17:41 5:42
2 Gabe Hinman, 12 17:51 5:45
6 Michael Yeomans, 10 18:18 5:53
10 Ty Becicka, 12 19:00 6:07
15 Ethan McLaughlin, 12 19:27 6:16
19 Grant Bumsted, 10 19:52 6:24
20 Nate Ferguson, 12 19:53 6:24

Total Time = 1:32:17     Total Places = 34

2. Tipton
4 Clay Bohlmann, 9 18:11 5:51
7 Troy Butler, 12 18:18 5:53
8 Ty Nichols, 11 18:21 5:54
9 Cody Bohlmann, 12 18:53 6:05
16 Bob Ryan, 12 19:30 6:17
36 Maxson Fogg, 9 21:02 6:46
43 Brody Deerberg, 11 21:24 6:53

Total Time = 1:33:13     Total Places = 44

3. Iowa City Regina
3 Aidan O'Neil, 10 17:58 5:47
24 Sam Welter, 9 20:04 6:28
26 Joe Maley, 11 20:29 6:36
27 Adam Boblenz, 12 20:31 6:36
30 Dan Maley, 11 20:36 6:38
31 Riordan Smith, 10 20:46 6:41
46 Colin Olney, 10 21:29 6:55

Total Time = 1:39:38     Total Places = 110

4. Cascade
11 Adam Knepper, 11 19:01 6:07
22 Max Nadeau, 11 19:59 6:26
29 Ben Gehl, 11 20:34 6:37
34 Lane Cook, 9 20:56 6:44
38 Davis Trumm, 12 21:06 6:48
59 Andrew Kaalberg, 9 22:58 7:24
66 Giovanni Vega-Vega, 10 24:29 7:53

Total Time = 1:41:36     Total Places = 134

5. Bellevue
5 Payton Griebel, 10 18:14 5:52
13 Ben Steinbeck, 11 19:12 6:11
14 Aiden Onken, 11 19:25 6:15
53 Jake Bormann, 11 22:12 7:09
55 Kaden Guenther, 10 22:13 7:09
57 Gabe Manders, 9 22:54 7:22
62 Nolan Dunne, 9 23:14 7:29

Total Time = 1:41:16     Total Places = 140

6. Anamosa
17 Shea Keister, 11 19:37 6:19
18 Drew Pate, 12 19:38 6:19
33 Jack Troester, 10 20:52 6:43
37 Caleb Loehr, 11 21:03 6:46
45 Tristan Weers, 12 21:26 6:54
60 Karter Theilen, 11 23:00 7:24
61 Jacob Loehr, 11 23:09 7:27

Total Time = 1:42:36     Total Places = 150

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

7. Central DeWitt
21 Ben Zimmer, 10 19:53 6:24
23 Caleb Olson, 9 20:02 6:27
39 Jackson Kutka, 12 21:07 6:48
42 Corbin Jorgensen, 9 21:10 6:49
50 Thomas Fielding, 11 21:49 7:01
51 Ryan Watters, 9 22:05 7:06
52 Rylan Edwards, 9 22:09 7:08

Total Time = 1:44:01     Total Places = 175

8. Northeast
25 Carter Jargo, 11 20:10 6:30
28 Daniel Rowland, 11 20:34 6:37
41 Carson Burken, 10 21:09 6:48
44 Parker Messerich, 9 21:24 6:53
47 Jacob Tegeler, 10 21:38 6:58
48 Carver Lange, 10 21:47 7:01
65 Corbin Knutsen, 10 23:58 7:43

Total Time = 1:44:55     Total Places = 185

9. Camanche
12 Andrew Butt, 10 19:07 6:09
32 Lucas Goble, 11 20:52 6:43
54 Nick Reuter, 10 22:13 7:09
56 Maddox Homan, 8 22:14 7:09
70 Cameron Dorsey, 9 25:15 8:08
76 Tanner Snodgrass, 8 27:21 8:48

Total Time = 1:49:41     Total Places = 224

10. Midland Csd
35 Trent Rickels, 12 21:00 6:46
63 Jayson Ruley, 9 23:45 7:39
67 Tristan Kunde, 10 24:36 7:55
68 Milo Smith, 11 24:38 7:56
77 Jay Bentley, 11 28:42 9:14
79 Bryce Rushford, 12 33:56 10:56
80 Vincent Kunde, 9 42:24 13:39

Total Time = 2:02:41     Total Places = 310

11. Louisa Muscatine
40 Kellan Walsh, 11 21:07 6:48
58 Jacob Back, 12 22:55 7:22
69 Gavin Mills, 9 24:52 8:00
73 Owen Schreiner, 12 26:19 8:28
74 Skyler Beck, 10 26:58 8:41
75 Christian James, 11 27:07 8:44

Total Time = 2:02:11     Total Places = 314

12. Wilton
49 Deacon Duffe, 10 21:48 7:01
64 Gabriel Breed, 9 23:58 7:43
71 Grayson Hartung, 9 25:34 8:14
72 Lucas Gerst, 10 26:06 8:24
78 Cael Wagaman, 10 29:15 9:25

Total Time = 2:06:41     Total Places = 334



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Brick Kabela, 10 17:41 5:42 Solon
2 2 Gabe Hinman, 12 17:51 5:45 Solon
3 3 Aidan O'Neil, 10 17:58 5:47 Iowa City Regina
4 4 Clay Bohlmann, 9 18:11 5:51 Tipton
5 5 Payton Griebel, 10 18:14 5:52 Bellevue
6 6 Michael Yeomans, 10 18:18 5:53 Solon
7 7 Troy Butler, 12 18:18 5:53 Tipton
8 8 Ty Nichols, 11 18:21 5:54 Tipton

6:00 Pace
9 9 Cody Bohlmann, 12 18:53 6:05 Tipton
10 10 Ty Becicka, 12 19:00 6:07 Solon
11 11 Adam Knepper, 11 19:01 6:07 Cascade
12 12 Andrew Butt, 10 19:07 6:09 Camanche
13 13 Ben Steinbeck, 11 19:12 6:11 Bellevue
14 14 Aiden Onken, 11 19:25 6:15 Bellevue
15 15 Ethan McLaughlin, 12 19:27 6:16 Solon
16 16 Bob Ryan, 12 19:30 6:17 Tipton
17 17 Shea Keister, 11 19:37 6:19 Anamosa
18 18 Drew Pate, 12 19:38 6:19 Anamosa
19 19 Grant Bumsted, 10 19:52 6:24 Solon
20 20 Nate Ferguson, 12 19:53 6:24 Solon
21 21 Ben Zimmer, 10 19:53 6:24 Central DeWitt
22 22 Max Nadeau, 11 19:59 6:26 Cascade
23 23 Caleb Olson, 9 20:02 6:27 Central DeWitt
24 24 Sam Welter, 9 20:04 6:28 Iowa City Regina
25 25 Carter Jargo, 11 20:10 6:30 Northeast
26 26 Joe Maley, 11 20:29 6:36 Iowa City Regina
27 27 Adam Boblenz, 12 20:31 6:36 Iowa City Regina
28 28 Daniel Rowland, 11 20:34 6:37 Northeast
29 29 Ben Gehl, 11 20:34 6:37 Cascade
30 Jackson Reidesel, 10 20:35 6:38 Calamus Wheatland
31 30 Dan Maley, 11 20:36 6:38 Iowa City Regina
32 31 Riordan Smith, 10 20:46 6:41 Iowa City Regina
33 32 Lucas Goble, 11 20:52 6:43 Camanche
34 33 Jack Troester, 10 20:52 6:43 Anamosa
35 34 Lane Cook, 9 20:56 6:44 Cascade
36 35 Trent Rickels, 12 21:00 6:46 Midland Csd
37 Logan Riedesel, 9 21:01 6:46 Calamus Wheatland
38 36 Maxson Fogg, 9 21:02 6:46 Tipton
39 37 Caleb Loehr, 11 21:03 6:46 Anamosa
40 38 Davis Trumm, 12 21:06 6:48 Cascade
41 39 Jackson Kutka, 12 21:07 6:48 Central DeWitt
42 40 Kellan Walsh, 11 21:07 6:48 Louisa Muscatine
43 41 Carson Burken, 10 21:09 6:48 Northeast
44 42 Corbin Jorgensen, 9 21:10 6:49 Central DeWitt
45 43 Brody Deerberg, 11 21:24 6:53 Tipton
46 44 Parker Messerich, 9 21:24 6:53 Northeast
47 Jacob Weih, 11 21:25 6:54 Calamus Wheatland
48 45 Tristan Weers, 12 21:26 6:54 Anamosa
49 46 Colin Olney, 10 21:29 6:55 Iowa City Regina
50 47 Jacob Tegeler, 10 21:38 6:58 Northeast

7:00 Pace
51 48 Carver Lange, 10 21:47 7:01 Northeast
52 49 Deacon Duffe, 10 21:48 7:01 Wilton
53 50 Thomas Fielding, 11 21:49 7:01 Central DeWitt
54 51 Ryan Watters, 9 22:05 7:06 Central DeWitt
55 52 Rylan Edwards, 9 22:09 7:08 Central DeWitt
56 53 Jake Bormann, 11 22:12 7:09 Bellevue
57 54 Nick Reuter, 10 22:13 7:09 Camanche
58 55 Kaden Guenther, 10 22:13 7:09 Bellevue
59 56 Maddox Homan, 8 22:14 7:09 Camanche
60 Garrett Dickey, 11 22:51 7:21 Wapello
61 57 Gabe Manders, 9 22:54 7:22 Bellevue
62 58 Jacob Back, 12 22:55 7:22 Louisa Muscatine
63 59 Andrew Kaalberg, 9 22:58 7:24 Cascade
64 60 Karter Theilen, 11 23:00 7:24 Anamosa
65 61 Jacob Loehr, 11 23:09 7:27 Anamosa
66 62 Nolan Dunne, 9 23:14 7:29 Bellevue
67 63 Jayson Ruley, 9 23:45 7:39 Midland Csd
68 64 Gabriel Breed, 9 23:58 7:43 Wilton
69 65 Corbin Knutsen, 10 23:58 7:43 Northeast
70 66 Giovanni Vega-Vega, 10 24:29 7:53 Cascade
71 67 Tristan Kunde, 10 24:36 7:55 Midland Csd
72 68 Milo Smith, 11 24:38 7:56 Midland Csd

8:00 Pace
73 69 Gavin Mills, 9 24:52 8:00 Louisa Muscatine
74 Race Starr, 9 24:55 8:01 Durant
75 Marshall VanOort, 12 25:05 8:04 North Cedar
76 70 Cameron Dorsey, 9 25:15 8:08 Camanche
77 Michael Redhage, 9 25:28 8:12 North Cedar
78 71 Grayson Hartung, 9 25:34 8:14 Wilton
79 Ashton Slaton, 11 25:49 8:19 Wapello
80 72 Lucas Gerst, 10 26:06 8:24 Wilton
81 73 Owen Schreiner, 12 26:19 8:28 Louisa Muscatine
82 74 Skyler Beck, 10 26:58 8:41 Louisa Muscatine
83 75 Christian James, 11 27:07 8:44 Louisa Muscatine
84 76 Tanner Snodgrass, 8 27:21 8:48 Camanche
85 Austin Sedgwick, 10 27:38 8:54 Calamus Wheatland

9:00 Pace
86 77 Jay Bentley, 11 28:42 9:14 Midland Csd
87 78 Cael Wagaman, 10 29:15 9:25 Wilton

10:00 Pace
88 Devon Woodsmall, 12 32:03 10:19 Wapello

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

89 William Richardson, 10 32:17 10:24 Durant
90 79 Bryce Rushford, 12 33:56 10:56 Midland Csd

13:00 Pace
91 80 Vincent Kunde, 9 42:24 13:39 Midland Csd



48th Annual Tipton XC Invitational JV Girls
Tipton City Park

Sep. 7, 2021
Sunny 81°, NW 16 MPH, 44% Humidity

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Solon 15 1 2 3 4 5 8 9 23:39 1:09
2 Tipton 48 6 7 10 12 13 14 16 25:32 2:17
3 Iowa City Regina 92 11 15 18 22 26 30:16 9:09
4 Central DeWitt 100 17 19 20 21 23 24 25 30:31 3:03

Incomplete Teams: Anamosa, Calamus Wheatland, Cascade, North Cedar, West Liberty

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Solon
1 Meghan O'Neill, 12 23:04 7:26
2 Mara Duster, 11 23:29 7:34
3 Annika Kruse, 12 23:39 7:37
4 Kerrigan Lyons, 11 23:49 7:40
5 Mia Duckett, 10 24:13 7:48
8 Rose McAtee, 9 24:49 7:59
9 Ella Sheeley, 9 25:06 8:05

Total Time = 1:58:14     Total Places = 15

2. Tipton
6 Koda Fogg, 9 24:20 7:50
7 Mack Walter, 10 24:40 7:56
10 Kaleena Hagen, 12 25:31 8:13
12 Karli Hines, 9 26:29 8:32
13 Alyssa Mente, 12 26:37 8:34
14 Sydney Barton, 12 26:49 8:38
16 Tatum Nebergall, 9 28:06 9:03

Total Time = 2:07:37     Total Places = 48

3. Iowa City Regina
11 Allison Hein, 12 26:05 8:24
15 Alexa Joss, 12 27:49 8:57
18 Faith Boileau, 10 29:53 9:37
22 Ally Greving, 12 32:18 10:24
26 Rachel Eckhoff, 10 35:13 11:20

Total Time = 2:31:18     Total Places = 92

4. Central DeWitt
17 Grace Mosier, 12 29:28 9:29
19 Haley Guldner, 10 29:57 9:39
20 Rachel Spicer, 10 30:05 9:41
21 Mya Petersen, 12 30:31 9:49
23 Madison Gilroy, 10 32:30 10:28
24 Regina Klostermann, 10 32:35 10:29
25 Tori Rheingans, 10 32:59 10:37

Total Time = 2:32:31     Total Places = 100

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Meghan O'Neill, 12 23:04 7:26 Solon
2 2 Mara Duster, 11 23:29 7:34 Solon
3 3 Annika Kruse, 12 23:39 7:37 Solon
4 4 Kerrigan Lyons, 11 23:49 7:40 Solon
5 5 Mia Duckett, 10 24:13 7:48 Solon
6 6 Koda Fogg, 9 24:20 7:50 Tipton
7 7 Mack Walter, 10 24:40 7:56 Tipton
8 8 Rose McAtee, 9 24:49 7:59 Solon

8:00 Pace
9 9 Ella Sheeley, 9 25:06 8:05 Solon
10 Kate Richards, 10 25:20 8:09 Solon
11 Grace Fiala, 11 25:26 8:11 Solon
12 10 Kaleena Hagen, 12 25:31 8:13 Tipton
13 Addison Burden, 11 25:35 8:14 Solon
14 11 Allison Hein, 12 26:05 8:24 Iowa City Regina
15 Meg Duster, 10 26:17 8:28 Solon
16 12 Karli Hines, 9 26:29 8:32 Tipton
17 13 Alyssa Mente, 12 26:37 8:34 Tipton
18 14 Sydney Barton, 12 26:49 8:38 Tipton
19 Liona Rocca, 11 27:01 8:42 Solon
20 15 Alexa Joss, 12 27:49 8:57 Iowa City Regina

9:00 Pace
21 16 Tatum Nebergall, 9 28:06 9:03 Tipton
22 Lila Guerra, 9 28:30 9:10 West Liberty
23 Lilly Houtakker, 11 28:49 9:16 Solon

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

24 Grace Yetley, 10 28:52 9:17 Solon
25 Reilly Johnson, 12 29:23 9:27 Solon
26 17 Grace Mosier, 12 29:28 9:29 Central DeWitt
27 18 Faith Boileau, 10 29:53 9:37 Iowa City Regina
28 19 Haley Guldner, 10 29:57 9:39 Central DeWitt
29 20 Rachel Spicer, 10 30:05 9:41 Central DeWitt
30 Emma Whitson, 10 30:14 9:44 Anamosa
31 21 Mya Petersen, 12 30:31 9:49 Central DeWitt
32 Caejyn Helgens, 9 31:00 9:59 Anamosa

10:00 Pace
33 22 Ally Greving, 12 32:18 10:24 Iowa City Regina
34 23 Madison Gilroy, 10 32:30 10:28 Central DeWitt
35 24 Regina Klostermann, 10 32:35 10:29 Central DeWitt
36 25 Tori Rheingans, 10 32:59 10:37 Central DeWitt
37 Cheyenne Mulford, 12 33:09 10:40 Solon
38 Shea Denahy, 11 33:10 10:41 Central DeWitt
39 Bella Feaker, 12 33:13 10:42 Solon
40 Sophia Miles, 9 33:30 10:47 Solon

11:00 Pace
41 Delaney Kremer, 9 34:26 11:05 Cascade
42 26 Rachel Eckhoff, 10 35:13 11:20 Iowa City Regina

12:00 Pace
43 Nickie Bretschneider, 12 38:10 12:17 Calamus Wheatland
44 Miranda Rickels, 10 39:37 12:45 Calamus Wheatland

13:00 Pace
45 Kennady Donovan, 11 40:39 13:05 Central DeWitt



14:00 Pace
46 Elizabeth Riedesel, 9 43:53 14:07 North Cedar



Pine Lake Run Boys
Eldora Country Club

Sep. 2, 2021
70° Partly Cloudy, ESE 7 MPH, 69% Humid

Results by B&W Racing Services
JUNIOR VARSITY RESULTS

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Gilbert 36 3 5 7 9 12 17 18 21:57 1:21
2 Grundy Center / Gladb 37 1 2 4 14 16 22 24 21:58 2:01
3 East Marshall 71 6 10 11 21 23 26 43 22:57 2:10
4 Dike-New Hartford 113 8 13 19 36 37 24:39 6:21
5 South Hamilton 133 15 20 29 34 35 24:45 3:02
6 Bcluw 153 25 27 30 32 39 41 25:50 4:30
7 West Marshall 170 28 31 33 38 40 42 26:49 4:26

Incomplete Teams: Gmg, Jesup

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Gilbert
3 Weston Congdon, 11 21:18 6:51
5 Wilson Lofstedt, 11 21:50 7:02
7 Jack Hackett, 10 21:52 7:02
9 John Artz, 9 22:07 7:07
12 Zeke Hatfield, 9 22:38 7:17
17 Andrew Soupir, 9 23:14 7:29
18 Jacob Danilson, 11 23:36 7:36

Total Time = 1:49:45     Total Places = 36

2. Grundy Center / Gladb
1 Tylor Venenga, 10 21:04 6:47
2 Donny Pruisner, 12 21:07 6:48
4 Devin Wrider, 9 21:36 6:57
14 Brandon Strohbhen, 12 22:58 7:23
16 Ccameron Sieh, 9 23:04 7:26
22 Christian Meester, 9 24:00 7:43
24 Alex Rogers, 10 24:24 7:51

Total Time = 1:49:49     Total Places = 37

3. East Marshall
6 Kordell Negrete, 12 21:52 7:02
10 Evan Andreson, 12 22:25 7:13
11 Austin Burke, 12 22:37 7:17
21 Ryne Sinn, 12 23:50 7:40
23 Joe Fuller, 9 24:01 7:44
26 Ethan Hassen, 12 24:39 7:56
43 David Fuller, 10 31:32 10:09

Total Time = 1:54:45     Total Places = 71

4. Dike-New Hartford
8 Colton Foust, 9 21:56 7:03
13 Jered Lotts, 12 22:40 7:18
19 Trey Druvenga, 10 23:49 7:40
36 Bret Fischer, 11 26:32 8:32
37 Louie Fettkether, 12 28:16 9:06

Total Time = 2:03:13     Total Places = 113

5. South Hamilton
15 Jagger Ferrie, 9 23:01 7:24
20 Eli Ralston, 10 23:50 7:40
29 Brayden Moore, 9 25:03 8:04
34 Lane Tarbill, 9 25:46 8:17
35 Emmett Beach, 9 26:02 8:23

Total Time = 2:03:42     Total Places = 133

6. Bcluw
25 Jeffrey Sieverding, 12 24:34 7:55
27 Jacob Castell, 9 24:47 7:59
30 Paul Murty, 11 25:06 8:05
32 Mason Engle, 12 25:38 8:15
39 Zach Morris, 9 29:03 9:21
41 Tucker Wedgwood, 10 29:25 9:28

Total Time = 2:09:08     Total Places = 153

7. West Marshall
28 Will Dawley, 11 24:57 8:02
31 Jacobi Gomez, 9 25:33 8:13
33 Dominic Ficken, 11 25:41 8:16
38 Aiden Downs, 9 28:29 9:10
40 Lawson Coulter, 9 29:22 9:27
42 Reed Buck, 9 31:14 10:03

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

Total Time = 2:14:02     Total Places = 170



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

6:00 Pace
1 1 Tylor Venenga, 10 21:04 6:47 Grundy Center / Gladb
2 2 Donny Pruisner, 12 21:07 6:48 Grundy Center / Gladb
3 3 Weston Congdon, 11 21:18 6:51 Gilbert
4 4 Devin Wrider, 9 21:36 6:57 Grundy Center / Gladb

7:00 Pace
5 5 Wilson Lofstedt, 11 21:50 7:02 Gilbert
6 6 Kordell Negrete, 12 21:52 7:02 East Marshall
7 7 Jack Hackett, 10 21:52 7:02 Gilbert
8 8 Colton Foust, 9 21:56 7:03 Dike-New Hartford
9 9 John Artz, 9 22:07 7:07 Gilbert
10 10 Evan Andreson, 12 22:25 7:13 East Marshall
11 11 Austin Burke, 12 22:37 7:17 East Marshall
12 12 Zeke Hatfield, 9 22:38 7:17 Gilbert
13 13 Jered Lotts, 12 22:40 7:18 Dike-New Hartford
14 Kyle Wilson, 10 22:42 7:18 Jesup
15 14 Brandon Strohbhen, 12 22:58 7:23 Grundy Center / Gladb
16 15 Jagger Ferrie, 9 23:01 7:24 South Hamilton
17 16 Ccameron Sieh, 9 23:04 7:26 Grundy Center / Gladb
18 Jack Thoma, 12 23:12 7:28 Jesup
19 17 Andrew Soupir, 9 23:14 7:29 Gilbert
20 Jarrett Cieslieski, 11 23:35 7:36 Jesup
21 18 Jacob Danilson, 11 23:36 7:36 Gilbert
22 Cameron Lenze, 12 23:36 7:36 Gilbert
23 19 Trey Druvenga, 10 23:49 7:40 Dike-New Hartford
24 20 Eli Ralston, 10 23:50 7:40 South Hamilton
25 21 Ryne Sinn, 12 23:50 7:40 East Marshall
26 Karsten Nuehring, 9 23:56 7:42 Jesup
27 22 Christian Meester, 9 24:00 7:43 Grundy Center / Gladb
28 23 Joe Fuller, 9 24:01 7:44 East Marshall
29 Charlie Mortimer, 9 24:19 7:50 Gilbert
30 24 Alex Rogers, 10 24:24 7:51 Grundy Center / Gladb
31 Tristan Limoges, 9 24:26 7:52 Gilbert
32 Spencer Weydert, 10 24:32 7:54 Gilbert
33 25 Jeffrey Sieverding, 12 24:34 7:55 Bcluw
34 26 Ethan Hassen, 12 24:39 7:56 East Marshall
35 27 Jacob Castell, 9 24:47 7:59 Bcluw

8:00 Pace
36 28 Will Dawley, 11 24:57 8:02 West Marshall
37 29 Brayden Moore, 9 25:03 8:04 South Hamilton
38 30 Paul Murty, 11 25:06 8:05 Bcluw
39 Aldo Escelera, 10 25:13 8:07 Gilbert
40 Dylan Oltman, 12 25:28 8:12 Grundy Center / Gladb
41 31 Jacobi Gomez, 9 25:33 8:13 West Marshall
42 32 Mason Engle, 12 25:38 8:15 Bcluw
43 33 Dominic Ficken, 11 25:41 8:16 West Marshall
44 34 Lane Tarbill, 9 25:46 8:17 South Hamilton
45 35 Emmett Beach, 9 26:02 8:23 South Hamilton
46 36 Bret Fischer, 11 26:32 8:32 Dike-New Hartford
47 Kaden Kaufman, 9 27:00 8:41 Grundy Center / Gladb
48 Keelan VanHeiden, 10 27:18 8:47 Grundy Center / Gladb
49 Evan Buttery, 11 27:25 8:50 Gilbert
50 Adam Heuer, 12 27:51 8:58 Gilbert

9:00 Pace
51 37 Louie Fettkether, 12 28:16 9:06 Dike-New Hartford
52 38 Aiden Downs, 9 28:29 9:10 West Marshall
53 Lucas Hurley, 11 28:39 9:13 Grundy Center / Gladb
54 Owen Bovenmeyer, 12 28:52 9:17 Gmg
55 Caleb Knutsen, 9 28:55 9:18 Grundy Center / Gladb
56 39 Zach Morris, 9 29:03 9:21 Bcluw
57 Aldo Schwartz, 9 29:04 9:21 Gilbert
58 Mathew Cox, 11 29:10 9:23 Grundy Center / Gladb
59 Zuhair Sanduka, 12 29:13 9:24 Gilbert
60 40 Lawson Coulter, 9 29:22 9:27 West Marshall
61 41 Tucker Wedgwood, 10 29:25 9:28 Bcluw
62 Hunter Hesson, 10 30:37 9:51 Gilbert

10:00 Pace
63 42 Reed Buck, 9 31:14 10:03 West Marshall
64 43 David Fuller, 10 31:32 10:09 East Marshall



48th Annual Tipton XC Invitational MS Girls
Tipton City Park

Sep. 7, 2021
Sunny 81°, NW 18 MPh, 53% Humidity

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Regina Jh 20 1 2 3 4 10 14 19 11:16 0:58
2 Solon Middle School 46 5 7 9 12 13 16 18 11:49 0:51
3 Anamosa 92 11 15 17 22 27 12:47 1:34
4 Clear Creek Amana 107 6 21 23 28 29 30 31 13:08 2:20
5 Central Middle School 112 8 20 25 26 33 37 38 13:20 3:25
6 Durant 161 24 32 34 35 36 39 14:40 2:02

Incomplete Teams: Bellevue, Calamus Wheatland, Camanche, Cascade, Louisa Muscatine, Northeast, Tipton, West Liberty, Wapello

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Regina Jh
1 Ruby Greving, 8 11:02 7:21
2 Harper Erwin, 8 11:03 7:21
3 Caitlyn Bell, 8 11:05 7:23
4 Ruby Eastman, 8 11:08 7:25
10 Claire Locher, 8 11:59 7:59
14 Becca Boblenz, 7 12:17 8:11
19 Ellie Johnson, 8 12:54 8:35

Total Time = 56:17     Total Places = 20

2. Solon Middle School
5 Falyn Svalstad, 7 11:22 7:34
7 Jillian Janssen, 7 11:30 7:39
9 Jillian Elijah, 8 11:48 7:52
12 Delaney DeWild, 8 12:12 8:08
13 Kayanna Schmidt, 7 12:13 8:08
16 Maddyson Bogard, 7 12:24 8:15
18 Ashley Nicholson, 7 12:35 8:23

Total Time = 59:05     Total Places = 46

3. Anamosa
11 Ava Remley, 8 12:04 8:02
15 Rheagyn Uthoff, 8 12:22 8:15
17 Ryan Carlson, 8 12:32 8:21
22 Audrey Fort, 8 13:16 8:50
27 Lauren Oltmanns, 7 13:37 9:04

Total Time = 1:03:51     Total Places = 92

4. Clear Creek Amana
6 Kadence Whitmer, 7 11:30 7:39
21 Olivya Johnson, 7 13:06 8:43
23 Alyssa Shounick, 7 13:26 8:57
28 Jaylin Herring, 8 13:49 9:12
29 Kennedy Stratton, 8 13:49 9:13
30 Emmaline Coburn, 7 13:50 9:13
31 Emma Karsten, 7 13:54 9:16

Total Time = 1:05:40     Total Places = 107

5. Central Middle School
8 Whitney Estabrook, 8 11:36 7:44
20 Rylee Brockhouse, 7 12:56 8:37
25 Lydia Anderson, 8 13:28 8:58
26 Isabella Kopf, 7 13:37 9:04
33 Clove Natalie, 7 15:01 10:00
37 Leonora Loos, 8 15:48 10:31
38 Birdie Engelkemier, 7 15:54 10:36

Total Time = 1:06:38     Total Places = 112

6. Durant
24 Ava Streeter, 8 13:27 8:58
32 Ally Schumacher, 7 14:03 9:22
34 Kylee Hahn, 8 15:02 10:01
35 Rebekah Lerma, 7 15:15 10:10
36 Jocelynn Richardson, 7 15:29 10:19
39 Jenna Ingle, 7 19:36 13:04

Total Time = 1:13:16     Total Places = 161



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 Delany Homan, 7 10:38 7:05 Camanche
2 Hallie Kelchen, 8 10:44 7:09 Cascade
3 1 Ruby Greving, 8 11:02 7:21 Regina Jh
4 2 Harper Erwin, 8 11:03 7:21 Regina Jh
5 Gabby Hingtgen, 8 11:03 7:22 Bellevue
6 3 Caitlyn Bell, 8 11:05 7:23 Regina Jh
7 4 Ruby Eastman, 8 11:08 7:25 Regina Jh
8 5 Falyn Svalstad, 7 11:22 7:34 Solon Middle School
9 6 Kadence Whitmer, 7 11:30 7:39 Clear Creek Amana
10 7 Jillian Janssen, 7 11:30 7:39 Solon Middle School
11 8 Whitney Estabrook, 8 11:36 7:44 Central Middle School
12 9 Jillian Elijah, 8 11:48 7:52 Solon Middle School
13 Kenadee Helscher, 8 11:55 7:56 Wapello
14 10 Claire Locher, 8 11:59 7:59 Regina Jh

8:00 Pace
15 11 Ava Remley, 8 12:04 8:02 Anamosa
16 Lilly Supple, 8 12:06 8:04 Cascade
17 Bella Leibfried, 7 12:11 8:07 Bellevue
18 12 Delaney DeWild, 8 12:12 8:08 Solon Middle School
19 13 Kayanna Schmidt, 7 12:13 8:08 Solon Middle School
20 Kenna Small, 7 12:14 8:09 Wapello
21 14 Becca Boblenz, 7 12:17 8:11 Regina Jh
22 15 Rheagyn Uthoff, 8 12:22 8:15 Anamosa
23 16 Maddyson Bogard, 7 12:24 8:15 Solon Middle School
24 Addison Guerra, 7 12:27 8:18 West Liberty
25 17 Ryan Carlson, 8 12:32 8:21 Anamosa
26 18 Ashley Nicholson, 7 12:35 8:23 Solon Middle School
27 Piper Barnhouse, 8 12:41 8:27 Solon Middle School
28 Marin Ashbacker, 8 12:45 8:29 Solon Middle School
29 Morgan Weber, 7 12:45 8:30 Bellevue
30 Annie Trumm, 8 12:46 8:31 Cascade
31 Layla Shipley, 8 12:49 8:32 Solon Middle School
32 Lexie Eaton, 8 12:50 8:33 Louisa Muscatine
33 19 Ellie Johnson, 8 12:54 8:35 Regina Jh
34 20 Rylee Brockhouse, 7 12:56 8:37 Central Middle School
35 21 Olivya Johnson, 7 13:06 8:43 Clear Creek Amana
36 Laikyn Grantz, 7 13:06 8:44 Northeast
37 Mya Bodicker, 7 13:07 8:44 Tipton
38 Avery Recker, 8 13:08 8:45 Regina Jh
39 Chloe Pritchard, 7 13:09 8:46 Regina Jh
40 Alana Johnson, 7 13:11 8:47 Regina Jh
41 Kendall Werner, 7 13:14 8:49 Solon Middle School
42 Maggie Loes, 7 13:14 8:49 Cascade
43 Taylor Jett, 7 13:15 8:49 Solon Middle School
44 22 Audrey Fort, 8 13:16 8:50 Anamosa
45 23 Alyssa Shounick, 7 13:26 8:57 Clear Creek Amana
46 24 Ava Streeter, 8 13:27 8:58 Durant
47 25 Lydia Anderson, 8 13:28 8:58 Central Middle School

9:00 Pace
48 Sadie Johnson, 7 13:34 9:02 Camanche
49 26 Isabella Kopf, 7 13:37 9:04 Central Middle School
50 27 Lauren Oltmanns, 7 13:37 9:04 Anamosa
51 Abby Tierney, 8 13:39 9:06 Regina Jh
52 Abigail Burns, 8 13:48 9:11 Regina Jh
53 28 Jaylin Herring, 8 13:49 9:12 Clear Creek Amana
54 29 Kennedy Stratton, 8 13:49 9:13 Clear Creek Amana
55 30 Emmaline Coburn, 7 13:50 9:13 Clear Creek Amana
56 Joli Sinnwell, 8 13:52 9:14 Solon Middle School
57 Brynn Sheeley, 7 13:54 9:15 Solon Middle School
58 31 Emma Karsten, 7 13:54 9:16 Clear Creek Amana
59 32 Ally Schumacher, 7 14:03 9:22 Durant
60 Rainie Pfohl, 7 14:33 9:42 Regina Jh
61 Emily Pritchard, 8 14:33 9:42 Regina Jh
62 Kyla Bell, 7 14:43 9:48 Regina Jh
63 Paige Thomas, 8 14:49 9:53 Tipton

10:00 Pace
64 33 Clove Natalie, 7 15:01 10:00 Central Middle School
65 34 Kylee Hahn, 8 15:02 10:01 Durant
66 Kylie Morrison, 8 15:09 10:05 Louisa Muscatine
67 Sam Schreiner, 7 15:14 10:09 Louisa Muscatine
68 35 Rebekah Lerma, 7 15:15 10:10 Durant
69 Nora Wade, 7 15:21 10:14 Regina Jh
70 36 Jocelynn Richardson, 7 15:29 10:19 Durant
71 37 Leonora Loos, 8 15:48 10:31 Central Middle School
72 38 Birdie Engelkemier, 7 15:54 10:36 Central Middle School
73 Nora Wilhelm, 7 15:54 10:36 Regina Jh
74 Sophia Hayes, 7 16:03 10:42 West Liberty
75 Melanie Glykys, 7 16:10 10:46 Regina Jh
76 Lena Hines, 8 16:12 10:48 Calamus Wheatland

11:00 Pace
77 Kaya VanSickle, 7 16:33 11:02 Louisa Muscatine
78 Alix Lama, 7 17:19 11:33 Regina Jh
79 Jaymie Sherlock, 8 17:42 11:48 Clear Creek Amana
80 Josselyn Hess, 7 17:49 11:52 Northeast
81 Sanchez Kiley, 7 17:50 11:53 Central Middle School
82 Miranda Simison, 7 17:53 11:55 Solon Middle School

12:00 Pace
83 Kennadi Cartier, 7 18:11 12:07 Clear Creek Amana
84 Averi Kleinmeyer, 7 18:13 12:08 Clear Creek Amana

13:00 Pace
85 39 Jenna Ingle, 7 19:36 13:04 Durant
86 Peyton Heileman, 8 20:17 13:31 Calamus Wheatland

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

14:00 Pace
87 Tessa Mulder, 8 22:12 14:47 Clear Creek Amana

15:00 Pace
88 Olivia Fuller, 8 22:53 15:15 Clear Creek Amana
89 Jordan Garcia, 7 23:21 15:34 Clear Creek Amana



48th Annual Tipton XC Invitational MS Boys
Tipton City Park

Sep. 7, 2021
Sunny 81°, NW 18 MPh, 53% Humidity

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Clear Creek Amana 60 5 10 14 15 16 17 22 10:47 0:35
2 Solon Middle School 66 4 8 11 20 23 29 32 10:58 1:23
3 Central Middle School 89 3 12 18 25 31 43 47 11:11 1:49
4 Regina Jh 115 6 13 27 34 35 49 55 11:28 1:32
5 Tipton 150 1 26 39 40 44 50 51 11:36 3:11
6 Bellevue 151 7 24 37 38 45 11:50 2:10
7 Anamosa 155 2 28 36 41 48 52 58 11:45 3:15
8 Wilton 179 21 30 33 42 53 54 12:22 2:27
9 Calamus Wheatland 187 9 19 46 56 57 13:18 5:09

Incomplete Teams: Camanche, Cascade, Durant, Louisa Muscatine, Midland Csd, North Cedar, Northeast, West Liberty, Wapello

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Clear Creek Amana
5 Luke Young, 7 10:25 6:56
10 Samson Strank, 8 10:44 7:09
14 Jackson Vanhorn, 8 10:51 7:14
15 Nicholas Schieltz, 8 10:56 7:17
16 Aiden Davis, 8 10:59 7:19
17 Caden Burkle, 8 11:12 7:27
22 Brogan Nelson, 8 11:36 7:44

Total Time = 53:55     Total Places = 60

2. Solon Middle School
4 Camden Lyons, 8 10:16 6:50
8 Cohen Leichtman, 7 10:41 7:07
11 Kaden Hoeper, 7 10:47 7:11
20 Caden Mai, 8 11:28 7:38
23 Zander Bishop, 7 11:38 7:45
29 Connor Dunn, 7 11:56 7:57
32 Eli Cash, 8 11:58 7:58

Total Time = 54:50     Total Places = 66

3. Central Middle School
3 Nate Lukkarinen, 8 10:09 6:46
12 Kyle Brewer, 7 10:49 7:12
18 Santiago Calderon, 7 11:12 7:27
25 Chase Hardman, 8 11:45 7:50
31 Dylon Mason, 8 11:58 7:58
43 Keegan Thompson, 8 12:27 8:17
47 Ethan Green, 7 12:51 8:34

Total Time = 55:53     Total Places = 89

4. Regina Jh
6 Ethan Beard, 8 10:31 7:00
13 Evan White, 8 10:50 7:13
27 Dawson Boileau, 7 11:55 7:56
34 Brendan Olney, 8 11:59 7:59
35 Paul Weiner, 8 12:02 8:01
49 Grady Klingeman, 8 12:57 8:38
55 Daniel Villalvazo, 7 15:13 10:08

Total Time = 57:17     Total Places = 115

5. Tipton
1 Caleb Bohlmann, 8 9:20 6:13
26 Bryce Olseen, 8 11:49 7:52
39 Isaac Spangler, 8 12:07 8:05
40 Wyatt Nebergall, 8 12:11 8:07
44 Aj Thomas, 7 12:31 8:20
50 Noah Johnson, 7 12:59 8:39
51 Jonathon Brown, 7 13:18 8:51

Total Time = 57:58     Total Places = 150

6. Bellevue
7 Connor Kilburg, 8 10:37 7:04
24 Brody Sullivan, 7 11:39 7:45
37 Kyle Dunne, 8 12:02 8:01
38 Mitch Manders, 8 12:04 8:02
45 Kindrick Decker, 7 12:46 8:31

Total Time = 59:08     Total Places = 151

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

7. Anamosa
2 Hudson Scranton, 8 9:39 6:26
28 Parker Lasack, 7 11:55 7:56
36 Griffin Embree, 8 12:02 8:01
41 Jake Beharands, 8 12:13 8:08
48 Mason Sparrgrove, 7 12:54 8:35
52 Colin Boehler, 7 13:37 9:04
58 Ethan Jackson, 8 17:02 11:21

Total Time = 58:43     Total Places = 155

8. Wilton
21 Brylin Kelly, 7 11:32 7:41
30 Briggs Oien, 8 11:56 7:57
33 Oaklan Jirak, 7 11:59 7:59
42 John Grotcki, 7 12:24 8:16
53 Tyler Ellithorpe, 8 13:58 9:18
54 Calvin Dohrman, 7 13:58 9:18

Total Time = 1:01:49     Total Places = 179

9. Calamus Wheatland
9 Mason Mohr, 8 10:42 7:08
19 Aidan Yaddof, 8 11:19 7:32
46 Alex Rickertsen, 8 12:47 8:31
56 David Dunn, 7 15:49 10:32
57 Dalton Will, 7 15:51 10:34

Total Time = 1:06:28     Total Places = 187



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Caleb Bohlmann, 8 9:20 6:13 Tipton
2 2 Hudson Scranton, 8 9:39 6:26 Anamosa
3 3 Nate Lukkarinen, 8 10:09 6:46 Central Middle School
4 4 Camden Lyons, 8 10:16 6:50 Solon Middle School
5 Clancey VanOort, 8 10:24 6:56 North Cedar
6 5 Luke Young, 7 10:25 6:56 Clear Creek Amana
7 Tyson Graves, 8 10:28 6:58 Camanche

7:00 Pace
8 6 Ethan Beard, 8 10:31 7:00 Regina Jh
9 7 Connor Kilburg, 8 10:37 7:04 Bellevue
10 8 Cohen Leichtman, 7 10:41 7:07 Solon Middle School
11 9 Mason Mohr, 8 10:42 7:08 Calamus Wheatland
12 10 Samson Strank, 8 10:44 7:09 Clear Creek Amana
13 11 Kaden Hoeper, 7 10:47 7:11 Solon Middle School
14 12 Kyle Brewer, 7 10:49 7:12 Central Middle School
15 13 Evan White, 8 10:50 7:13 Regina Jh
16 14 Jackson Vanhorn, 8 10:51 7:14 Clear Creek Amana
17 15 Nicholas Schieltz, 8 10:56 7:17 Clear Creek Amana
18 16 Aiden Davis, 8 10:59 7:19 Clear Creek Amana
19 17 Caden Burkle, 8 11:12 7:27 Clear Creek Amana
20 18 Santiago Calderon, 7 11:12 7:27 Central Middle School
21 19 Aidan Yaddof, 8 11:19 7:32 Calamus Wheatland
22 20 Caden Mai, 8 11:28 7:38 Solon Middle School
23 Colten Urbain, 7 11:30 7:40 Cascade
24 21 Brylin Kelly, 7 11:32 7:41 Wilton
25 22 Brogan Nelson, 8 11:36 7:44 Clear Creek Amana
26 23 Zander Bishop, 7 11:38 7:45 Solon Middle School
27 24 Brody Sullivan, 7 11:39 7:45 Bellevue
28 25 Chase Hardman, 8 11:45 7:50 Central Middle School
29 Clayton Sweely, 7 11:47 7:51 Northeast
30 26 Bryce Olseen, 8 11:49 7:52 Tipton
31 Mason Schuett, 7 11:53 7:55 Durant
32 Carter Carolan, 7 11:54 7:55 Clear Creek Amana
33 27 Dawson Boileau, 7 11:55 7:56 Regina Jh
34 28 Parker Lasack, 7 11:55 7:56 Anamosa
35 29 Connor Dunn, 7 11:56 7:57 Solon Middle School
36 30 Briggs Oien, 8 11:56 7:57 Wilton
37 31 Dylon Mason, 8 11:58 7:58 Central Middle School
38 32 Eli Cash, 8 11:58 7:58 Solon Middle School
39 33 Oaklan Jirak, 7 11:59 7:59 Wilton
40 34 Brendan Olney, 8 11:59 7:59 Regina Jh

8:00 Pace
41 Will Parsons, 8 12:01 8:00 Wapello
42 Weston Dircks, 8 12:01 8:00 North Cedar
43 35 Paul Weiner, 8 12:02 8:01 Regina Jh
44 36 Griffin Embree, 8 12:02 8:01 Anamosa
45 37 Kyle Dunne, 8 12:02 8:01 Bellevue
46 38 Mitch Manders, 8 12:04 8:02 Bellevue
47 Owen Young, 8 12:07 8:04 Solon Middle School
48 39 Isaac Spangler, 8 12:07 8:05 Tipton
49 Cameron Elizondo, 7 12:10 8:06 West Liberty
50 40 Wyatt Nebergall, 8 12:11 8:07 Tipton
51 Charlie Pettit, 8 12:11 8:07 Solon Middle School
52 Ben White, 7 12:12 8:08 Clear Creek Amana
53 41 Jake Beharands, 8 12:13 8:08 Anamosa
54 Eli Dies, 8 12:15 8:10 North Cedar
55 Sawyer Hansel, 7 12:16 8:10 Solon Middle School
56 Jacob Kramer, 8 12:17 8:11 Solon Middle School
57 Spencer Michels, 8 12:18 8:12 Solon Middle School
58 Tanner Topping, 7 12:22 8:14 Cascade
59 Blake Petersen, 8 12:23 8:15 Northeast
60 42 John Grotcki, 7 12:24 8:16 Wilton
61 43 Keegan Thompson, 8 12:27 8:17 Central Middle School
62 44 Aj Thomas, 7 12:31 8:20 Tipton
63 Braxton Laurion, 7 12:40 8:26 Camanche
64 Shane Jensen, 7 12:41 8:27 Clear Creek Amana
65 45 Kindrick Decker, 7 12:46 8:31 Bellevue
66 46 Alex Rickertsen, 8 12:47 8:31 Calamus Wheatland
67 Sawyer Rummel, 7 12:48 8:32 Solon Middle School
68 47 Ethan Green, 7 12:51 8:34 Central Middle School
69 Benz Becerra, 7 12:51 8:34 Wapello
70 48 Mason Sparrgrove, 7 12:54 8:35 Anamosa
71 49 Grady Klingeman, 8 12:57 8:38 Regina Jh
72 Brady Wick, 7 12:58 8:39 Solon Middle School
73 50 Noah Johnson, 7 12:59 8:39 Tipton
74 Matthew Martinez, 8 13:04 8:42 West Liberty
75 Rene Meza, 8 13:09 8:46 Solon Middle School
76 David Klapperich, 8 13:10 8:47 Clear Creek Amana
77 Ben Yeomans, 7 13:17 8:51 Solon Middle School
78 51 Jonathon Brown, 7 13:18 8:51 Tipton
79 Avery Sorensen, 7 13:21 8:54 Clear Creek Amana

9:00 Pace
80 Cole Loos, 8 13:32 9:01 Central Middle School
81 Royce Richman, 8 13:33 9:02 Durant
82 Colin Root, 8 13:35 9:03 Clear Creek Amana
83 52 Colin Boehler, 7 13:37 9:04 Anamosa
84 Tyson Schmitz, 7 13:37 9:05 Clear Creek Amana
85 Colton Buesing, 7 13:41 9:07 Durant
86 Spencer Biah, 8 13:52 9:14 Central Middle School
87 53 Tyler Ellithorpe, 8 13:58 9:18 Wilton
88 54 Calvin Dohrman, 7 13:58 9:18 Wilton
89 Evan Gleason, 7 14:08 9:25 Solon Middle School

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

90 Elliot Sutton, 7 14:36 9:44 Solon Middle School
91 Cooper Mcleod, 7 14:51 9:53 Central Middle School

10:00 Pace
92 Oliver Noll, 7 15:09 10:06 Central Middle School
93 55 Daniel Villalvazo, 7 15:13 10:08 Regina Jh
94 Luis Buck, 7 15:14 10:09 Solon Middle School
95 Alec Cook, 8 15:26 10:17 Cascade
96 Ethan Ressler, 8 15:30 10:20 Solon Middle School
97 Drake Oliver, 8 15:36 10:24 Tipton
98 56 David Dunn, 7 15:49 10:32 Calamus Wheatland
99 Joseph Murphy, 8 15:50 10:33 Central Middle School
100 57 Dalton Will, 7 15:51 10:34 Calamus Wheatland
101 Conner Blankenship, 7 16:11 10:47 Louisa Muscatine
102 Bo Bray, 7 16:21 10:53 Clear Creek Amana

11:00 Pace
103 Logan Bailey, 8 16:37 11:05 Central Middle School
104 Brandon Kunde, 7 16:57 11:17 Midland Csd
105 58 Ethan Jackson, 8 17:02 11:21 Anamosa
106 Malachi Laschke, 8 17:02 11:21 Clear Creek Amana
107 Owen Rekers, 8 17:08 11:25 Solon Middle School
108 Kale Dean, 7 17:42 11:48 Durant
109 William Shey, 7 17:45 11:50 Regina Jh
110 Jack Beeck, 8 17:47 11:51 Northeast

12:00 Pace
111 Xander Schroeder, 7 18:09 12:06 Central Middle School
112 Ben Fetzer, 7 18:11 12:07 Solon Middle School
113 Hugh Loening, 7 18:49 12:32 Regina Jh
114 Nathan Livorsi, 7 18:51 12:33 Regina Jh

13:00 Pace
115 Harry Ehmsen, 7 19:38 13:05 Solon Middle School
116 Maddox Warren, 7 19:39 13:06 Central Middle School
117 Porter Ball, 7 19:43 13:08 Solon Middle School
118 Clayton Cooney, 7 19:52 13:15 Solon Middle School

14:00 Pace
119 Matthew Peterson, 7 21:29 14:19 Central Middle School
120 Dayne Kulland, 7 21:36 14:23 Central Middle School

15:00 Pace
121 Mathias Kroymann, 7 22:50 15:13 Northeast
122 Malachi Herrick, 7 22:59 15:19 Anamosa
123 Liam Meloy, 8 23:11 15:27 Clear Creek Amana


